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Ophthalmology account managers

Jessica Merchant  •  513.436.3262 ext 3144
Jessica.Merchant@besse.com

Rob Gierach  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3064
Rob.Gierach@besse.com

Shawna Chapin  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3068
Shawna.Chapin@besse.com

Region
AZ, IL, KY, NY, VA

Region
CO, DC, NV, PR, SC, TN, TX, WV, WI, 
WY, VI

Region
CA, MN, NH, NJ, OH

Michelle Filicetti  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3114
Michelle.Filicetti@besse.com

Region
AL, CT, DE, IN, LA, ME, MD, MI, NE, 
NM, OK, RI, VT

Jaime Knight
Vice President, Vision Sales
513.340.1144
Jaime.Knight@besse.com 

Melissa Bandi
Director, Vision Sales
513.647.6606
Melissa.Bandi@besse.com

Brandy Evans
Senior Director of Strategic Accounts 
800.0543.2111, ext. 3096
Brandy.Evans@besse.com

Jennifer Lee
Director of Stategic Accounts
800.543.2111, ext 3084
Jennifer.Lee@besse.com

Amy Wilburn  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3066
Amy.Wilburn@besse.com

Region
AR, GA, HI, ID, KS, MO, MS, MT, NC, 
ND, PA, UT

Vy Lam  •  800.543.2111, ext. 3065
Vy.Lam@cencora.com

Region
AK, FL, IA, MA, OR, SD, WA


